THE DATASHEET OF
24PCCFA6D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Miniature Low Pressure Sensors
24PC Series, Uncompensated/Unamplified
0.5 psi to 250 psi
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com

7sensing.honeywell.com
24PC Series, Uncompensated/Unamplified
Figure 2. Nomenclature and Order Guide1, 4
1Every combination may not be possible. Contact customer service.
2Available in 0.5 psi, 1 psi, 5 psi and 15 psi pressure ranges only.
3Absolute pressure sensors require pressure port types A or D.
4Various wire harnesses with end connector options are available. Contact customer service.
24PC
Product Series
B
Pressure Range
24PC Series Miniature Low Pressure Sensors, Uncompensated/Unampli�ed
Notes:
1. Every combination may not be possible. Contact customer service.
2. Available in 0.5 psi, 1 psi, 5 psi and 15 psi pressure ranges only.
3. Absolute pressure sensors require pressure port types A or D.
4. Various wire harnesses with end connector options are available. Contact customer service.
For example, a 24PCBEJ6G catalog listing defines a 24PC Series Miniature Low Pressure Sensor, Uncompensated/Unamplified,
5 psi pressure range, EPDM seal material, needle pressure port type, 1 x 4 SIP, 15,2 mm [0.60 in] long termination configuration, with
normal polarity output and gage pressure measurement type.
24PC Series
Miniature Low
Pressure Sensors,
Uncompensated/
Unamplified
A
B
1 psi
5 psi
C 15 psi
D 30 psi
E
Seal Material
F
E
fluorosilicone
EPDM
N neoprene2
S silicone
J
Pressure Port Type
A
B
Straight
Barbed
C Luer
D Modular
H
I
M5 thread port
90° (opposite Pin 1)
J Needle
K 90° (toward Pin 1)
M 1/4-28 thread
S Manifold mount
T Long barbed
2G
Termination Configuration,
Output, Pressure
Measurement Type
6A 1 x 4 SIP, 15,2 mm [0.60 in] long,
normal polarity, absolute3
6D 1 x 4 SIP, 15,2 mm [0.60 in] long,
normal polarity, differential
6G 1 x 4 SIP, 15,2 mm [0.60 in] long,
normal polarity, gage
1G 1 x 4 SIP, 10,2 mm [0.40 in] long,
normal polarity, gage
2G 2 x 2 DIP, normal polarity, gage
F 100 psi
G 250 psi
E 0.5 psi
8 sensing.honeywell.com